
 19th JD WELD COUNTY  PROBATION OFFICER CONTACT LIST 

 Angelica Aguilar (970) 475-2812 angelica.aguilar@judicial.state.co.us Adult Minimum Officer

 Aaliah Medley (970) 475-2875 aaliah.medley@judicial.state.co.us Adult Officer

 Ahshane White (720) 606-8007 ahshane.white@judicial.state.co.us TOUT Officer

 Alissa Karr (970) 475-2817 alissa.karr@judicial.state.co.us PSI Investigations Officer

 Allison Herrera (720) 606-8011 allison.herrera@judicial.state.co.us Ft. Lupton Juvenile Officer

 Amber Banks (970) 475-2807 amber.banks@judicial.state.co.us Intake Officer

 Amy Belluardo (970) 475-2837 amy.belluardo@judicial.state.co.us Adult Problem Solving Court/Intake Officer

 Ana Mendoza (970) 475-2824 ana.mendoza@judicial.state.co.us DV Officer

 Andrew Cordova (970) 475-2893 andrew.cordova@judicial.state.co.us Juvenile Officer

 Anissa Turujillo (720) 606-8006 anissa.trujillo@judicial.state.co.us Adult Officer

 Ashley Bangert (970) 475-2862 ashley.bangert@judicial.state.co.us Adult Officer

 Ashley Rau (970) 475-2832 ashley.rau@judicial.state.co.us Juvenile Officer

 Asya Drury (970) 475-2836 asya.drury@judicial.state.co.us LSIP Officer

 Berenice Garcia-Flores (970) 475-2880 berenice.garcia-flores@judicial.state.co.us Adult Problem Solving Officer

 Bryan Payne (720) 606-8009 bryan.payne@judicial.state.co.us Ft. Lupton LSIP/Adult Officer

 Carlos Lang (970) 475-2811 carlos.lang@judicial.state.co.us Intake Officer

 Carsen Steele (970) 475-2855 carsen.steele@judicial.state.co.us Adult Officer

 Charlene Chumacero (970) 475-2829 charlene.chumacero@judicial.state.co.us LSIP Officer

 Chelsea Carroll (970) 475-2840 chelsea.carroll@judicial.state.co.us DV Officer

 Chelsey Hungenberg (970) 475-2853 chelsey.hungenberg@judicial.state.co.us DV  Officer

 Christina Vannest (970) 475-2852 christina.vannest@judicial.state.co.us Adult Officer

 Citlalli Loma (970) 475-2803 citlalli.loma@judicial.state.co.us DV Officer

 Cris Rodriguez (970) 475-2847 cristobal.rodriguez@judicial.state.co.us Adult SPSP Officer

 Crystal Núñez (720) 606-8012 crystal.nunez@judicial.state.co.us Ft. Lupton CCIP/Adult Officer

 Cynthia Martinez (970) 475-2858 cynthia.martinez@judicial.state.co.us Intake Officer

 Darci Panas (970) 475-2821 darci.panas@judicial.state.co.us ICOTS/Adult Officer

 David Fosdick (970) 475-2804 david.fosdick@judicial.state.co.us DV Officer

 David Matson (970) 475-2815 david.matson@judicial.state.co.us CCIP Officer

 Delaney Allen (970) 475-2842 delaney.allen@judicial.state.co.us Adult Probation Officer

 Emily Norris (970) 475-2803 emily.norris@judicial.state.co.us Volunteer Coordinator

 Gisel Moreno (720) 606-8005 gisel.moreno@judicial.state.co.us Ft. Lupton Adult Officer

 Ignacio Ortega (970) 475-2825 ignacio.ortega@judicial.state.co.us Adult SPSP Sex Offender Officer 

 Jessica Billmann (970) 475-2822 jessica.billmann@judicial.state.co.us Intake Officer

 John Land (970) 475-2868 john.land@judicial.state.co.us Juvenile Officer

 Jose Carrillo (970) 475-2835 jose.carrillo@judicial.state.co.us Adult Sex Offender Officer

 Kaitlyn Breen (970) 475-2883 kaitlyn.breen@judicial.state.co.us CCIP Officer

 Kelly Prevost (970) 475-2888 kelly.prevost@judicial.state.co.us Adult Sex Offender/Economic Crime Officer

 Kerianne McElroy (970) 475-2870 kerianne.mcelroy@judicial.state.co.us Intake Officer

 Kerry Walker (970) 475-2884 kerry.walker@judicial.state.co.us PSI Investigations Officer

 Kevin Frawley (970) 475-2863 kevin.frawley@judicial.state.co.us PSI Investigations Officer

 Kim Sherer (970) 475-2833 kimberley.sherer@judicial.state.co.us Victim Services Officer

 Kimberly Fernandez (970) 475-2806 kimberly.fernandez@judicial.state.co.us DV Officer

 Kristi Colbert (720) 606-8010 kristi.colbert@judicial.state.co.us Ft. Lupton Sex Offender Officer

 Lauren Baratta (970) 475-2887 lauren.baratta@judicial.state.co.us Juvenile Officer

 Logan Koch (970) 475-2828 logan.koch@judicial.state.co.us PSI Investigations/VAC Officer

 Matthew Cauwels (970) 475-2894 matthew.cauwels@judicial.state.co.us CCIP Officer

 Matthew Posey (970) 475-2882 matthew.posey@judicial.state.co.us ICOTS/Adult Officer

 Melissa Bullard (970) 475-2857 melissa.bullard@judicial.state.co.us Adult Probation Officer

 Melissa Powers (970) 475-2814 melissa.powers@judicial.state.co.us PSI Investigations Officer/CCOR

 Mercedes Sepeda (970) 475-2874 mercedes.sepeda@judicial.state.co.us Adult Officer

 Mikaila Abrahamson (970) 475-2869 mikaila.abrahamson@judicial.state.co.us CCIP Officer

 Nichole Tuttle (970) 475-2818 nichole.tuttle@judicial.state.co.us Volunteer Coordinator

 Nicole Carney (970) 475-2846 nicole.carney@judicial.state.co.us DV Officer

 Nicole Gladura (970) 475-2892 nicole.gladura@judicial.state.co.us Adult Sex Offender/ICOTS Officer

 Nicole McCune (970) 475-2810 nicole.mccune@judicial.state.co.us Adult Officer

 Nicole Sober (970) 475-2826 nicole.sober@judicial.state.co.us DV Officer

 Nikolas Lunares (970) 475-2876 nikolas.lunares@judicial.state.co.us CCIP Officer

 Norma Calderon (720) 606-8008 norma.calderon@judicial.state.co.us Ft. Lupton DV Officer

 Sarah Molinar (970) 475-2839 sarah.molinar@judicial.state.co.us CCIP Officer

 Sean Julian (970) 475-2830 sean.julian@judicial.state.co.us Mental Health Officer

 Skylar Clouser (970) 475-2850 skylar.clouser@judicial.state.co.us PSI Investigations Officer

 Sonia Trujillo (970) 475-2813 sonia.trujillo@judicial.state.co.us LSIP Officer

 Stephanie Ames (970) 475-2841 stephanie.ames@judicial.state.co.us Juvenile Sex Offender Officer

 Stephanie Meza (970) 475-2819 stephanie.meza@judicial.state.co.us Juvenile Officer

 Thomas Antal (970) 475-2867 thomas.antal@judicial.state.co.us ICOTS/Adult Officer

 Zach Johnson (970) 475-2866 zachary.johnson@judicial.state.co.us Intake Officer 
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